
DATE

Sunday, 5 January 2025

Friday, 10 January 2025

Sunday, 12 January 2025

Friday, 24 January 2025

Sunday, 26 January 2025

Saturday, 1 February 2025

Sunday, 2 February 2025

Friday, 7 February 2025

Sunday, 9 February 2025

Friday, 21 February 2025

Sunday, 2 March 2025

Friday, 7 March 2025

Sunday, 9 March 2025

Friday, 21 March 2025

Sunday, 30 March 2025

Friday, 4 April 2025

Sunday, 6 April 2025

Sunday, 13 April 2025

Friday, 18 April 2025

Friday, 2 May 2025

Sunday, 4 May 2025

Sunday, 11 May 2025

Friday, 16 May 2025

Friday, 30 May 2025

Sunday, 1 June 2025

Sunday, 8 June 2025

Friday, 13 June 2025

Friday, 27 June 2025

Sunday, 29 June 2025

Sunday, 6 July 2025

Friday, 11 July 2025

Sunday, 13 July 2025

Friday, 25 July 2025

Sunday, 3 August 2025

Friday, 8 August 2025

Sunday, 10 August 2025

Friday, 22 August 2025

Sunday, 31 August 2025

Friday, 5 September 2025

Sunday, 7 September 2025

Sunday, 14 September 2025

Friday, 19 September 2025

Friday, 3 October 2025

Western Sydney International Clay Target Club

DTL Comp – 50T DB, 50T SB

DTL Comp – 30T DB, 30T PS

Trecnch/Skeet

DTL Comp – 30T DB, 30T SB

DTL Comp – 100T SB

Anniversary DTL Competition- 50T DB, 50T PS

Anniversary DTL Competition - 25T DB, 25T SB, 50T PS

DTL Comp 30T DB, 30T SB

Trench/Skeet

DTL Comp – 30T PS, 30T PS

DTL Comp – 25T DB, 25T SB, 50T PS

DTL Comp – 30T DB, 30T SB

Trench/Skeet

DTL Comp – 30T DB, 30T SB

Samuel Bartolo Memorial shoot

DTL Comp – 30T PS, 30T PS

DTL Comp - 100Pr DR Camilleri Shoot

Trench/Skeet

Southern Zone Night Single Narrel Championship

NSW State Night Single Barrel Championship

DTL Comp – 25T DB, 25T SB, 50T PS

Trench/Skeet

DTL Comp – 30T DB, 18m

DTL Comp – 60T PS

DTL Comp – 100T DB H/C

Trench/Skeet

DTL Comp – 30T DB, 30T SB

DTL Comp – 20T DB, 20T SB 20T PS

Southern Zone Deauville Doubles Championship

DTL Comp – 100T PS

DTL Night Southern Zone Mixed Targets Championship

Trench/Skeet

DTL Comp – 20T DB 20T SB 20TPS

DTL Comp – 50pr DR

DTL Comp – 30T DB, 30T SB

Trench/Skeet

DTL Comp 25T PS, 25T PS

DTL Competition – 50T PS, 50T DD

DTL Comp – 30T DB, 30T SB

DTL Competition – 50T SB 50T PS

ISSF Trap Southern Zone Championship

DTL Competition – 20T DB, 20T SB 20PS

DTL Comp – 60T PS

2025 Events ★★★★★★★★★★



DTL Comp – 50T DB, 50T SB

Trench/Skeet

DTL Competition – 60T DD

DTL Comp – 30T DB, 30T PS

Comp DTL 100T DB H/C

Trench/Skeet

DTL Comp 30T PS, 30T SB

DTL Comp – 30T SB, 30T PS

DTL 25TDB 25T SKEET 25T TRENCH

WSICTC Christmas Shoot DTL Comp 100T PS

DTL Comp – 30T DB, 30T SB

Sunday, 5 October 2025

Sunday, 12 October 2025

Friday, 17 October 2025

Friday, 31 October 2025

Sunday, 2 November 2025

Sunday, 9 November 2025

Friday, 14 November 2025

Friday, 28 November 2025

Sunday, 30 November 2025

Saturday, 6 December 2025

Friday, 12 December 2025


